
2023 NVMLC Baseball Schedule (8th)
TRYOUTS  Monday August 14th 
Games start @ 4:45

Monday, September 11, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023 BYE
DV @ HL HL @ DV DS
HC @ ST ST @4:15 HC

Monday, September 18, 2023 Thursday, September 21, 2023 BYE
DS @ HC DV @ ST HL
ST @4:15 DV HC @ DS

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Thursday, September 28, 2023 BYE
DV @ DS DS @ DV HC
HL @ ST ST @4:15 HL

Monday, October 2, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023 BYE
HL @ DS DS @ HL ST
HC @ DV DV @ HC

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023 BYE
HL @ HC HC @ HL DV
ST @4:15 DS DS @ ST

Playoff Round - Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Championships - Saturday, October 28, 2023
Regional Championships - November 6th-11th

Playoffs and Championships 



2023 NVMLC 7th Baseball Schedule
TRYOUTS  Monday August 14th 
Games start @ 4:45

Monday, September 11, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023
ST @4:15 HC HC @ ST
IM @ DS DS @ IM

Monday, September 18, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Thursday, September 21, 2023
HC @ DS ST @4:15 IM DS @ HC

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Thursday, September 28, 2023
IM @ HC HC @ IM
DS @ ST

Monday, October 2, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023
IM @ ST ST @4:15 IM HC @ DS

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023
DS @ ST IM @ HC

ST @4:15 DS

Playoff Round - Monday, Ocober 23
Championships - Thursday October 26th @ Sonoran Trails 

Playoffs and Championships 



2023 NVMLC 7/8th Softball Schedule 
TRYOUTS  Monday August 14th 
Games start @ 4:45

Monday, September 11, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023
HC8 @ DV DV @ HC8
ST @4:15 HC7 HC7 @ ST
DS @ IM IM @ DS

Monday, September 18, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Thursday, September 21, 2023
HC7 @ DS DV @ ST DS @ HC7
HC8 @ IM ST @4:15 DV

IM @ HC8

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Thursday, September 28, 2023
DS @ DV DV @ DS
ST @4:15 HC8 HC8 @ ST

HC7 @ IM IM @ HC7

Monday, October 2, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023
DS @ HC8 DV @ HC7 HC8 @ DS
ST @4:15 IM           IM             @          ST HC7 @ DV

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023
HC7 @ HC8 HC8 @ HC7
DS @ ST ST @4:15 DS
DV @ IM IM @ DV

Playoff Round - Monday, October 23
Championships - Saturday, October 28, 2023
Regional Championships - November 6th-11th


